All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise shown.
APR 2013
SHEET 1NTS
NOTES:
1.
2.
AND SUPPORT THEM WHEN PIPE CONSTRUCTION HAS BEEN COMPLETED.
THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN ALL SERVICES AND MAINS ENCOUNTERED DURING CONSTRUCTION
PIPE SUPPORTED
SIZE OF
38, 50 & 75
100 & 125
150 & 200
250 & 300
100 x 100
150 x 150
200 x 200
300 x 300
1/150 x 150
2/150 x 150
2/200 x 200
2/300 x 300
50 x 200 x 600
50 x 200 x 600
50 x 200 x 600
50 x 200 x 600
PLAN VIEW
CROSS SECTION
DRAIN SECTION A
OR MAIN
SERVICE
POSSIBLE FAILURE PLANE
OR MAIN
SERVICE
BEAM B
BACKFILL
UNSHRINKABLE
OR CONDUIT
PROPOSED PIPE
BEDDING
WHERE REQUIRED
CONCRETE ENCASED
GRANULAR "B"
WOODEN UPRIGHT
MIN. 100 mm x 100 mm
50 mm x 200 mm PLANKS
OR PLANKS
25 mm PLYWOOD
THAN 100 mm
SERVICES LARGER
BEAMS TO BE USED ON
TWO - 150 mm x 150 mm
A
A
WOOD SLATS
25 mm X 50 mm
100 mm AT BARREL
AT BELL AND
ENCASEMENT 50 mm
15 MPa CONCRETE
SUPERVISING ENGINEER.
WHERE THE WIDTH OF TRENCH EXCEEDS 2 m, METHOD OF CONSTRUCTION IS TO BE SPECIFIED BY THE
TRENCH WIDTH
600 mm 600 mm
300 mm
T
R
E
N
C
H
W
ID
T
H
300 mm300 mm
3
0
0
m
m
SIZE OF SERVICE
M
A
X
.
3
0
0
m
m
REV 1
mm WOODEN SILL  C
50 mm x 200 mm x 600
OCCURED.
FAILURE HAS
UNDISTURBED SOIL IF
EXTENDED TO
BEAM  B  TO BE
UPRIGHT  A
WOOD BEAM  B
150 mm x 150 mm
UNSHRINKABLE FILL
IN TRENCHES BACKFILLED WITH
AND MAINS UP TO 300 mm ENCOUNTERED
TYPICAL DETAILS FOR SUPPORTING SERVICES
T-1007.01-1
A  UPRIGHT B  BEAM C  SILL
ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES STANDARD DRAWING